Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insclvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07752387

Name of Company

HG Trading & Logistics Limited

I/ We

Robert Gibbons, 3 Hamel House, Calico Business Park, Tamworth, B77 4BF

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 11 Apnl 2014

Signed QV’/ Date 11 April 2014

N

Arrans Limited
3 Hamel House
Calico Business Park

=

For Official Use

Ref H24/RPG/BC
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

171042014
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 419
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
HG Trading & Logistics Limited

on the 11 Apnl 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name HAADEEr  Snce

Signed //5%—

Dated 4 [o\-t |u.




HG Trading & Logistics Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 Apnl 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets-
Furniture & Equipment 300 00

NIL

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature //5/’14 Date '\ !ou I y

NIL



HG Trading & Logistics Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 April 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Expense Creditor - R Pau & Co 2,744 00
Director's Loan Account 2,440 00
TSB Bank Plc 1,086 00
HMRC - PAYE 4300
6,313 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (6,313 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (6,313 00)
Issued and called up captal
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (6,314 00)

Signature /'f -(/’){ Date 1| Ivu ) Iy




8€ ZI 102 [udv 01 L0 €10Z 19A 108 Sd | jo | afed

&W VZ aimeubig

T0'ELE’D Buyjelo] sauug

00980} Sl LD ‘progswiayg 18ang 6697 | “osQ 18 65697 projswisyd Jid Yueg gSl 0010

00 OvP'T ybuig H JW 00S2

00 ¥¥L'T r4S 9AD "Auan0) ‘ise3 18a.g uonels g1-ZL pRnoognedy 00dOD
ZZ1 863N ‘eui]

FAIRA 4 uodn ajiseamap ‘uojuaqBuoT ‘MIIA Yied Uojuag ‘aSNoH ULOMYIEAN ‘20ZEdE WOooY NHDI DYWH LOHD

3 SSIPPY aweN Aay

sio}ipasn Auedwon - g
pajiwi sansibo » bBuipea] oH



